Anlage
01.07.2017 bis 31.12.2017

Zustandigkeit Hauptausschuss:

Zuwendung
Freilichtmuseum

Museumspéadagogik

Bank auf dem Schwesternberg

Freilichtmuseum

Zuwendungsgeber/-in
Sammelbox

Buchspenden der
Museumsbesucher/-innen

Dr. Friedrich Réck

Carmen und Hans
Hoffmeister

Wert
458,21 €

657,00 €

900,00 €

1.000,00 €



